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Pieter-Bas Jacobse

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Pieter-Bas Jacobse
Postcode

Date of birth March 1969

Total current 17

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

THE BREWERY ON CHISWELL
STREET LIMITED

CITY BREWERY LIMITED

RHC MANCHESTER LIMITED

8 BISHOPSGATE BY RHUBARB
LIMITED

RHC TOPCO LIMITED

RHC MIDCO LIMITED

RICHMOND TOPCO LIMITED
RICHMOND BIDCO LIMITED

22 BISHOPSGATE BY RHUBARB
LIMITED

RHUBARB AT SKY GARDEN LIMITED
BRIERS MIDCO LIMITED

BRIERS TOPCO LIMITED

BRIERS BIDCO LIMITED

VIVI BY RHUBARB LIMITED
COTTAGE CATERERS WITH
"RHUBARB" LIMITED

RFD HOLDINGS LIMITED
RHUBARB FOOD DESIGN LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
73 WEIR ROAD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
05501977

07782108
14954792

14531413

13199748
13201822
10493695
10493977
10379866

08512725
08151711
08151706
08151712
04616291
06943317

06468624
03632492

Number
05298692

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active -
Incorporated

Active -
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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Newly

Newly

911344777

911344777

Dutch

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/08/2024 Director
13/08/2024 Director
22/06/2023 Director
09/12/2022 Director
19/04/2021 Director
19/04/2021 Director
23/11/2016 Director
23/11/2016 Director
16/09/2016 Director
01/05/2013 Director
23/08/2012 Director
23/08/2012 Director
17/08/2012 Director
14/05/2011 Director
21/09/2009 Director
03/04/2008 Director
28/04/2006 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
13/12/2006 19/03/2013 Director



